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Use the QR code or simply enter

产品/系统

诊断

监测/管理

培训

咨询/规划

网络服务

Indu-Sol ⸺工业网络专家



Consulting from planning to operation of your system network

Manufacturer neutral planning of OT networks

Network planning software PROnetplan V2

Training on network planning, PROFINET, EMC & Co.

READY FOR THE NETWORKS OF THE FUTURE WITH INDU-SOL

The network areas of IT and OT are increasingly merg-
ing because of digitalisation. As a result, formerly 
standalone application networks like PROFINET are 
becoming heterogeneous or convergent networks. 

This development necessitates a rethink of com-
ponent selection, but also a new type of network 
planning.

Ordering specifications for PROnetplan V2 Art. no. 114010012

The objective of this planning is to define the nec-
essary functional and performance requirements of 
the (overall) network, and to realise this with suit-
able switches, while at the same time maintaining 
economic efficiency.

This planning is reflected, among other things, in 
the functional selection of the switches to be used.

Networks require planning
From planning to maintenance

MORE ON NETWORK PLANNING
https://bit.ly/40DaCI9

从系统网络规划到运行的咨询

制造商中立的OT网络规划

网络规划软件PROnetplan V2

网络规划、PROFINET和EMC相关的培训

携手INDU-SOL，整装待发，应对未来网络挑战

网络需要规划
从规划到维护

更多网络规划相关信息
https://bit.ly/40DaCI9

数字化大行其道，IT和OT网络领域融合加剧。因
此，像PROFINET这样原本独立的应用网络正演变
为异构或融合网络。

这一发展需要重新考虑组件选择，同时对新型
网络规划的需求也与日俱增。

该规划旨在确定（整体）网络所需的功能和性
能要求，并通过合适的交换机在实现该目标的
同时保持经济效益。

该规划体现在很多方面，例如拟用交换机的功
能选择。



PROmesh交换机
基础设施组件

B8
– PROFINET v2.4认证
– 一致性B类
– EtherNet/IP认证
– 网络负载等级III
– 8x RJ45（可达100 mbps）

B16
– PROFINET v2.4认证
– 一致性B类
– EtherNet/IP一致性
– 网络负载等级III
– 16x RJ45（可达100 mbps）

整个PROMESH交换机系列：
技术数据表和要求，请见：
https://bit.ly/3Mc9cQH

PROmesh P9+
– 在线线缆诊断
– 环境监测
（漏电流、24 V电源、温度）

– 9 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45
– 支持PROFINET 2.4和TSN
– 以太网IP
– 性能监测
– 网络负载等级III

PROmesh P10X
– 在线线缆诊断
– 环境监测
（漏电流、24 V电源、温度）

– IP67认证
– 8 × 100 Mbit/s M12 D-编码；

2 × 1 Gbit/s M12 X-编码
– 支持PROFINET 2.4和TSN
– 性能监测

PROmesh P10+
– 在线线缆诊断
– 环境监测
（漏电流、24 V电源、温度）

– 高速：可达2.5 Gbit/s
– 8 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45；2 × 2.5 Gbit/s SFP）
– 支持PROFINET 2.4和TSN
– 性能监测
– 网络负载等级III

PROmesh P20
– 集成NAT和防火墙功能
– 环境监测
（漏电流、24 V电源、温度）

– 16 × 100 Mbit/s；4 × 1 Gbit/s SFP
– PROFINET认证（2.3）
– 性能监测
– 网络负载等级III

B12 PoE
– 通过以太网供电（可达120 W）
– 8 x PoE+ （120W）
– 8 x RJ45（可达1.0 gbps）
– 4 x SFP（可达1.0 gbps）

B28-RL
– 路由
– 16x RJ45（可达1.0 gbps）
– 8x Combo RJ45 （可达1.0 gbps）
– 或8x SFP（可达1.0 gbps）
– 4x SFP+（可达10.0 gbps）

PROmesh P8+F
– 在线电缆诊断
– 漏电流监测
– 毫秒级精确显示网络负载
– 诊断功能
– ROFINET v2.4认证
– 一致性B类
– 网络负载等级III
– 8x RJ45（可达1.0 gbps）

PROmesh B系列交换机

PROmesh P系列交换机

PROmesh Switches
Infrastructure components

B8
– PROFINET v2.4 certi �ed
– Conformance Class B
– EtherNet / IP certi �ed
– Netload Class III
– 8x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

B16
– PROFINET v2.4 certi �ed
– Conformance Class B
– EtherNet / IP conform
– Netload Class III
– 16x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

THE ENTIRE  PROMESH SWITCH RANGE: 
Technical datasheets and requests at: 

https://bit.ly/3Mc9cQH

PROmesh P9+
– online line diagnostics
– environmental monitoring (leakage 

current, 24 V power supply, tempera-
ture)

– 9 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Ethernet IP
– Performance Monitoring
– Netload Class III

PROmesh P10X
– Online line diagnosis
– Environmental monitoring (dis-

charge current, 24 V voltage supply, 
temperature)

– IP67 certi �ed
– 8 × 100 Mbit/s M12 D-coded; 2 × 1 

Gbit/s M12 X-coded
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Performance monitoring

PROmesh P10+
– Online line diagnosis
– Environmental monitoring (discharge 

current, 24 V voltage supply,
temperature)

– Highspeed: up to 2.5 Gbit/s
– 8 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45; 2 × 2.5 Gbit/s SFP)
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Performance monitoring
– Netload class III

PROmesh P20
– Integrated NAT and �rewall function 
– Environmental monitoring (discharge 

current, 24 V voltage supply, temper-
ature)

– 16 × 100 Mbit/s; 4 ×
– PROFINET certi �ed (2.3)
– Performance monitoring
– Netload class III

Article no. 114110194

Article no. 114110211 Article no. 114110022

B12 PoE
– Power-over-Ethernet (up to 120 W)
– 8 x PoE+ (120W)
– 8 x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 4 x SFP (up to 1.0 gbps)

B28-RL
– Routing
– 16x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 8x Combo RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– or 8x SFP (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 4x SFP+ (up to 10.0 gbps)

Article no.. 114110251 Article no. 114110110

Article no. 114110204

PROmesh P8+F
– Online cable diagnostics
– Leakage current monitoring
– Millisec.-precise display of network load
– Diagnostic functions
– PROFINET v2.4 certi �ed
– Conformance Class B
– Netload Class III
– 8x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)

Article no. 114110198

PROmesh B Line Switches

PROmesh P Line Switches

Article no. 114110501 Article no. 114110510

PROmesh Switches
Infrastructure components

B8
– PROFINET v2.4 certi �ed
– Conformance Class B
– EtherNet / IP certi �ed
– Netload Class III
– 8x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

B16
– PROFINET v2.4 certi �ed
– Conformance Class B
– EtherNet / IP conform
– Netload Class III
– 16x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

THE ENTIRE  PROMESH SWITCH RANGE: 
Technical datasheets and requests at: 

https://bit.ly/3Mc9cQH

PROmesh P9+
– online line diagnostics
– environmental monitoring (leakage 

current, 24 V power supply, tempera-
ture)

– 9 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Ethernet IP
– Performance Monitoring
– Netload Class III

PROmesh P10X
– Online line diagnosis
– Environmental monitoring (dis-

charge current, 24 V voltage supply, 
temperature)

– IP67 certi �ed
– 8 × 100 Mbit/s M12 D-coded; 2 × 1 

Gbit/s M12 X-coded
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Performance monitoring

PROmesh P10+
– Online line diagnosis
– Environmental monitoring (discharge 

current, 24 V voltage supply,
temperature)

– Highspeed: up to 2.5 Gbit/s
– 8 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45; 2 × 2.5 Gbit/s SFP)
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Performance monitoring
– Netload class III

PROmesh P20
– Integrated NAT and �rewall function 
– Environmental monitoring (discharge 

current, 24 V voltage supply, temper-
ature)

– 16 × 100 Mbit/s; 4 ×
– PROFINET certi �ed (2.3)
– Performance monitoring
– Netload class III

Article no. 114110194

Article no. 114110211 Article no. 114110022

B12 PoE
– Power-over-Ethernet (up to 120 W)
– 8 x PoE+ (120W)
– 8 x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 4 x SFP (up to 1.0 gbps)

B28-RL
– Routing
– 16x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 8x Combo RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– or 8x SFP (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 4x SFP+ (up to 10.0 gbps)

Article no.. 114110251 Article no. 114110110

Article no. 114110204

PROmesh P8+F
– Online cable diagnostics
– Leakage current monitoring
– Millisec.-precise display of network load
– Diagnostic functions
– PROFINET v2.4 certi �ed
– Conformance Class B
– Netload Class III
– 8x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)

Article no. 114110198

PROmesh B Line Switches

PROmesh P Line Switches

Article no. 114110501 Article no. 114110510

PROmesh Switches
Infrastructure components

B8
– PROFINET v2.4 certi�ed
– Conformance Class B
– EtherNet / IP certi�ed
– Netload Class III
– 8x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

B16
– PROFINET v2.4 certi�ed
– Conformance Class B
– EtherNet / IP conform
– Netload Class III
– 16x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

THE ENTIRE  PROMESH SWITCH RANGE: 
Technical datasheets and requests at: 

https://bit.ly/3Mc9cQH

PROmesh P9+
– online line diagnostics
– environmental monitoring (leakage 

current, 24 V power supply, tempera-
ture)

– 9 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Ethernet IP
– Performance Monitoring
– Netload Class III

PROmesh P10X
– Online line diagnosis
– Environmental monitoring (dis-

charge current, 24 V voltage supply, 
temperature)

– IP67 certi�ed
– 8 × 100 Mbit/s M12 D-coded; 2 × 1 

Gbit/s M12 X-coded
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Performance monitoring

PROmesh P10+
– Online line diagnosis
– Environmental monitoring (discharge 

current, 24 V voltage supply,
temperature)

– Highspeed: up to 2.5 Gbit/s
– 8 × 1 Gbit/s RJ45; 2 × 2.5 Gbit/s SFP)
– PROFINET 2.4 and TSN ready
– Performance monitoring
– Netload class III

PROmesh P20
– Integrated NAT and �rewall function 
– Environmental monitoring (discharge 

current, 24 V voltage supply, temper-
ature)

– 16 × 100 Mbit/s; 4 ×
– PROFINET certi�ed (2.3)
– Performance monitoring
– Netload class III

Article no. 114110194

Article no. 114110211 Article no. 114110022

B12 PoE
– Power-over-Ethernet (up to 120 W)
– 8 x PoE+ (120W)
– 8 x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 4 x SFP (up to 1.0 gbps)

B28-RL
– Routing
– 16x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 8x Combo RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)
– or 8x SFP (up to 1.0 gbps)
– 4x SFP+ (up to 10.0 gbps)

Article no.. 114110251 Article no. 114110110

Article no. 114110204

PROmesh P8+F
– Online cable diagnostics
– Leakage current monitoring
– Millisec.-precise display of network load
– Diagnostic functions
– PROFINET v2.4 certi�ed
– Conformance Class B
– Netload Class III
– 8x RJ45 (up to 1.0 gbps)

Article no. 114110198

PROmesh B Line Switches

PROmesh P Line Switches

Article no. 114110501 Article no. 114110510



Round plug connection IE
Fast Connect Plug PRO M12
– 10/100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Integrated cutting and clamping 

contacts
– as coupling in rough environment

PROFINET diagnostic case with 
PROlinetest
– PROFINET-INspektor® NT
– PROmanage® NT
– PROscan® Active V2
– PROlinetest
– LLeakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– Power supply,

2x patch cables

also available with Ethertest
for line certi �cation

PROmesh Switches / Infrastructure
Infrastructure components

U3
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 2x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps) and 1x LWL 

MM (bis zu 100 mbps)

U8
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 8x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

U5
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 5x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

U16
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 16x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

Article no. 114110130 Article no. 114110120

Article no. 114110122 Article no. 114110124

PROFIBUS

PNMA II
– Feedback-free telegram record
– 100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Two monitor sockets (M1 and M2) for 

parallel monitoring of both communica-
tion directions

– Forwarding error telegrams

INspektor® NT
– Smart PROFINET or EtherNet/IP measur-

ing point
– Determination of the quality parameters 

of telegram jitter, gaps, overtakes, 
network capacity utilisation, refresh rate, 
device diagnoses, failures, and restarts, 
error telegrams

Article no. 114090100
Article no.  124030100 – PROFINET INspektor NT  

  124090000  – EtherNet/IP INspektor  

Measuring points

Plugs, SFP-modules and cables

RJ45 Fast Connect Plug 
180°/90°
– 100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Integrated cutting and clamping 

contacts
– Visual connection control

PROFINET/Ethernet
SFP module
– SFP module RJ45
– SFP module SM/MM

PROFINET cable
– Cat5 type B, �exible
– Cat5 type C for drag chains
– +FE type A, solid
– +FE type A, solid

THE ENTIRE PROFINET RANGE 
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/pro�net-infrastructure

PROmesh U Line Switches

Article no. 114010020

Mobile diagnosis

圆形IE快速连接插头
PRO M12
– 10/100 MBit/s传输速率
– 集成切割和夹紧接触器
– 作为在恶劣环境中的联接

PROFINET诊断套件，
包含PROlinetest
– PROFINET-INspektor® NT
– PROmanage® NT
– PROscan® Active V2
– PROlinetest
– 漏电流钳表EMCheck® LSMZ I
– 电源，2x跳接电缆

还可通过Ethertest进行
线缆认证

PROmesh交换机/基础设施
基础设施组件

U3
– PROFINET一致性
– 一致性A类
– EtherNet/IP一致性
– 2x RJ45（可达100 mbps）和

1x LWL MM（可达100 mbps）

U8
– PROFINET一致性
– 一致性A类
– EtherNet/IP一致性
– 8x RJ45（可达100 mbps）

U5
– PROFINET一致性
– 一致性A类
– EtherNet/IP一致性
– 5x RJ45（可达100 mbps）

U16
– PROFINET一致性
– 一致性A类
– EtherNet/IP一致性
– 16x RJ45（可达100 mbps）

PNMA II
– 无反馈报文记录
– 100 MBit/s传输速率
– 两个监视器接口（M1和M2），
适用于并行监测双向通信

– 转发错误报文

INspektor® NT
– 智能PROFINET或EtherNet/IP测量点
– 确定质量参数如报文抖动、间隙、
赶超、网络容量利用率，更新速率，
错误报文，设备诊断、故障和重启

测量点

插头，SFP模块和电缆

RJ45快速连接插头
180°/90°
– 100 MBit/s传输速率
– 集成切割和夹紧接触器
– 可视化接线引导

PROFINET/以太网
SFP模块
– SFP模块RJ45
– SFP模块SM/MM

PROFINET电缆
– Cat5 B类，柔性
– Cat5 C类，适用于拖链
–
–

整个PROFINET系列
技术数据表和要求，请见：
https://bit.ly/profinet-infrastructure

PROmesh U系列交换机

移动诊断

+FE A类，固定敷设
+FE A类，固定敷设

Round plug connection IE
Fast Connect Plug PRO M12
– 10/100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Integrated cutting and clamping 

contacts
– as coupling in rough environment

PROFINET diagnostic case with 
PROlinetest
– PROFINET-INspektor® NT
– PROmanage® NT
– PROscan® Active V2
– PROlinetest
– LLeakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– Power supply,

2x patch cables

also available with Ethertest
for line certi �cation

PROmesh Switches / Infrastructure
Infrastructure components

U3
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 2x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps) and 1x LWL 

MM (bis zu 100 mbps)

U8
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 8x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

U5
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 5x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

U16
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 16x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

Article no. 114110130 Article no. 114110120

Article no. 114110122 Article no. 114110124

PNMA II
– Feedback-free telegram record
– 100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Two monitor sockets (M1 and M2) for 

parallel monitoring of both communica-
tion directions

– Forwarding error telegrams

INspektor® NT
– Smart PROFINET or EtherNet/IP measur-

ing point
– Determination of the quality parameters 

of telegram jitter, gaps, overtakes, 
network capacity utilisation, refresh rate, 
device diagnoses, failures, and restarts, 
error telegrams

Article no. 114090100
Article no.  124030100 – PROFINET INspektor NT  

  124090000  – EtherNet/IP INspektor  

Measuring points

Plugs, SFP-modules and cables

RJ45 Fast Connect Plug 
180°/90°
– 100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Integrated cutting and clamping 

contacts
– Visual connection control

PROFINET/Ethernet
SFP module
– SFP module RJ45
– SFP module SM/MM

PROFINET cable
– Cat5 type B, �exible
– Cat5 type C for drag chains
– +FE type A, solid
– +FE type A, solid

THE ENTIRE PROFINET RANGE 
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/pro�net-infrastructure

PROmesh U Line Switches

Article no. 114010020

Mobile diagnosis

Round plug connection IE
Fast Connect Plug PRO M12
– 10/100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Integrated cutting and clamping 

contacts
– as coupling in rough environment

PROFINET diagnostic case with 
PROlinetest
– PROFINET-INspektor® NT
– PROmanage® NT
– PROscan® Active V2
– PROlinetest
– LLeakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– Power supply,

2x patch cables

also available with Ethertest
for line certi�cation

PROmesh Switches / Infrastructure
Infrastructure components

U3
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 2x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps) and 1x LWL 

MM (bis zu 100 mbps)

U8
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 8x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

U5
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 5x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

U16
– PROFINET conform
– Conformance Class A
– EtherNet / IP conform
– 16x RJ45 (up to 100 mbps)

Article no. 114110130 Article no. 114110120

Article no. 114110122 Article no. 114110124

PNMA II
– Feedback-free telegram record
– 100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Two monitor sockets (M1 and M2) for 

parallel monitoring of both communica-
tion directions

– Forwarding error telegrams

INspektor® NT
– Smart PROFINET or EtherNet/IP measur-

ing point
– Determination of the quality parameters 

of telegram jitter, gaps, overtakes, 
network capacity utilisation, refresh rate, 
device diagnoses, failures, and restarts, 
error telegrams

Article no. 114090100
Article no.  124030100 – PROFINET INspektor NT  

  124090000  – EtherNet/IP INspektor  

Measuring points

Plugs, SFP-modules and cables

RJ45 Fast Connect Plug 
180°/90°
– 100 MBit/s transfer rate
– Integrated cutting and clamping 

contacts
– Visual connection control

PROFINET/Ethernet
SFP module
– SFP module RJ45
– SFP module SM/MM

PROFINET cable
– Cat5 type B, �exible
– Cat5 type C for drag chains
– +FE type A, solid
– +FE type A, solid

THE ENTIRE PROFINET RANGE 
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/pro�net-infrastructure

PROmesh U Line Switches

Article no. 114010020

Mobile diagnosis



PROFIBUS diagnostic case III
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS Tester PB-Qone 
– PROFtest II XL
– Leakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II – Active programming cable II
– Patch cable
– Power supply

Equipotential bonding
Infrastructure components

EmClots® mounting elements

Increasing networking of the communication networks 
on OT and IIT levels is based on a high-performance 
equipotential bonding system.

The increased demands to EMC resistance are only met 
by meshed equipotential bonding (MESH-BN).

Shield contacting

Article no. 

MULTIrep X2
– PROFIBUS repeater for 2 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculi-

arities
– Error isolation on individual segments 

PBMA IP20
– For physical determination of the 

interference distance of the PROFIBUS 
communication

– With fast-Connect diagnosis plug

OPTIrep F1, F2
– For connecting PROFIBUS segments via 

optical �bres
– For line structures and redundant ring 

structures

PBMX IP67
– Active PROFIBUS measuring point
– Protection type IP67 for rough production 

environments without additional protec-
tion housing 

– Power line M12 as mains connection for 
the active measuring pointNum, ublium

MULTIrep X7
– PROFIBUS repeater for 7 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculiar-

ities
– Error isolation on individual segments by 

automatic �ltering

MULTIrep X5
– PROFIBUS repeater for up to 5 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculiar-

ities
– Error isolation on individual segments by 

automatic �ltering

Article no. 110030010 Article no. 110080001

Article no. 110030011

Article no. 110030009 Article no. 110080004

PROFIBUS
Infrastructure components

THE ENTIRE PROFIBUS RANGE
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/pro�bus-infrastructure

Repeater

Plugs and cables

Measuring points

PROFIBUS-FO transfer

Diagnosis plug 
– Connection: Fast Connect (90° and axial)
– Cutting clamp connection (suitable for 

fast connect cables)
– Quick diagnosis of the bus status via 

integrated LEDs

Diagnosis plug PG/90°
– Connection: Screw terminal
– Quick diagnosis of the bus status via 

integrated LEDs

Plugs
– Connection: Screw terminal
– 90°, 35° and axial
– For measurements during production

PROFIBUS cable
– Solid and Flexible
– For drag chains
– +FE �exible

Article no. 110010032

Round plug connection
– Connection: M12 Fast Connect Plug Pro
– Self-customisable
– b-coded

Mobile diagnosis

PROFIBUS diagnostic case III
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS Tester PB-Qone 
– PROFtest II XL
– Leakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II – Active programming cable II
– Patch cable
– Power supply

MULTIrep X2
– PROFIBUS repeater for 2 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculi-

arities
– Error isolation on individual segments 

PBMA IP20
– For physical determination of the 

interference distance of the PROFIBUS 
communication

– With fast-Connect diagnosis plug

OPTIrep F1, F2
– For connecting PROFIBUS segments via 

optical �bres
– For line structures and redundant ring 

structures

PBMX IP67
– Active PROFIBUS measuring point
– Protection type IP67 for rough production 

environments without additional protec-
tion housing 

– Power line M12 as mains connection for 
the active measuring pointNum, ublium

MULTIrep X7
– PROFIBUS repeater for 7 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculiar-

ities
– Error isolation on individual segments by 

automatic �ltering

MULTIrep X5
– PROFIBUS repeater for up to 5 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculiar-

ities
– Error isolation on individual segments by 

automatic �ltering

Article no. 110030010 Article no. 110080001

Article no. 110030011

Article no. 110030009 Article no. 110080004

PROFIBUS
Infrastructure components

THE ENTIRE PROFIBUS RANGE
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/pro�bus-infrastructure

Repeater

Plugs and cables

Measuring points

PROFIBUS-FO transfer

Diagnosis plug 
– Connection: Fast Connect (90° and axial)
– Cutting clamp connection (suitable for 

fast connect cables)
– Quick diagnosis of the bus status via 

integrated LEDs

Diagnosis plug PG/90°
– Connection: Screw terminal
– Quick diagnosis of the bus status via 

integrated LEDs

Plugs
– Connection: Screw terminal
– 90°, 35° and axial
– For measurements during production

PROFIBUS cable
– Solid and Flexible
– For drag chains
– +FE �exible

Article no. 110010032

Round plug connection
– Connection: M12 Fast Connect Plug Pro
– Self-customisable
– b-coded

Mobile diagnosis

PROFIBUS诊断套件III
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS测试仪PB-Qone
– PROFtest II XL
– 漏电流钳表EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II-有源编程电缆II
– 跳接电缆
– 电源

MULTIrep X2
– PROFIBUS中继器，适用于2个网段
– 信号稳定/再生
– 逻辑层和物理层特性报告
– 单个网段的错误隔离

PBMA IP20
– 适用于物理测定PROFIBUS通信的
扰动距离

– 带快速连接诊断插头

OPTIrep F1、F2
– 适用于通过光纤连接PROFIBUS网段
– 适用于线型结构和冗余环型结构

PBMX IP67
– 活动的PROFIBUS测量点
– IP67防护等级，适用于恶劣生产环境，
无需额外保护壳

– M12电源线，用于连接有源测量点

MULTIrep X7
– PROFIBUS中继器，适用于7个网段
– 信号稳定/再生
– 逻辑层和物理层特性报告
– 通过自动过滤对单个网段进行错误隔离

MULTIrep X5
– PROFIBUS中继器，最多可支持5个网段
– 信号稳定/再生
– 逻辑层和物理层特性报告
– 通过自动过滤对单个网段进行错误隔离

PROFIBUS
基础设施组件

整个PROFIBUS系列
技术数据表和要求，请见：
https://bit.ly/profibus-infrastructure

中继器

插头和电缆

测量点

PROFIBUS-FO传输

诊断插头
– 连接：快速连接（90°和轴向）
– 切割夹连接（适用于快速连接电缆）
– 通过集成LED快速诊断总线状态

诊断插头PG/90°
– 连接：螺丝端子
– 通过集成LED快速诊断总线状态

插头
– 连接：螺丝端子
– 90°、35°和轴向
– 适用于生产过程中的测量

PROFIBUS电缆
– 稳定且灵活
– 适用于拖链
–

圆形插头连接
– 连接：M12快速连接插头Pro
– 自定义
– b-编码

移动诊断

+FE，柔性

PROFIBUS diagnostic case III
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS Tester PB-Qone 
– PROFtest II XL
– Leakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II – Active programming cable II
– Patch cable
– Power supply

MULTIrep X2
– PROFIBUS repeater for 2 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculi-

arities
– Error isolation on individual segments 

PBMA IP20
– For physical determination of the 

interference distance of the PROFIBUS 
communication

– With fast-Connect diagnosis plug

OPTIrep F1, F2
– For connecting PROFIBUS segments via 

optical �bres
– For line structures and redundant ring 

structures

PBMX IP67
– Active PROFIBUS measuring point
– Protection type IP67 for rough production 

environments without additional protec-
tion housing 

– Power line M12 as mains connection for 
the active measuring pointNum, ublium

MULTIrep X7
– PROFIBUS repeater for 7 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculiar-

ities
– Error isolation on individual segments by 

automatic �ltering

MULTIrep X5
– PROFIBUS repeater for up to 5 segments
– Signal stabilisation/regeneration
– Report of logical and physical peculiar-

ities
– Error isolation on individual segments by 

automatic �ltering

Article no. 110030010 Article no. 110080001

Article no. 110030011

Article no. 110030009 Article no. 110080004

PROFIBUS
Infrastructure components

THE ENTIRE PROFIBUS RANGE
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/pro�bus-infrastructure

Repeater

Plugs and cables

Measuring points

PROFIBUS-FO transfer

Diagnosis plug 
– Connection: Fast Connect (90° and axial)
– Cutting clamp connection (suitable for 

fast connect cables)
– Quick diagnosis of the bus status via 

integrated LEDs

Diagnosis plug PG/90°
– Connection: Screw terminal
– Quick diagnosis of the bus status via 

integrated LEDs

Plugs
– Connection: Screw terminal
– 90°, 35° and axial
– For measurements during production

PROFIBUS cable
– Solid and Flexible
– For drag chains
– +FE �exible

Article no. 110010032

Round plug connection
– Connection: M12 Fast Connect Plug Pro
– Self-customisable
– b-coded

Mobile diagnosis



EmClots® Junction V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 2 or 3 conductor 

cables

EmClots® Connector V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 2 conductor 

cables

EMC STARTER BOX
– Box for any EMC case
– Contains shield clamps for all common 

shielded cables with diameters from 3 
to 16 mm

– 111 parts

EMClip® shield terminals
– Possible mounting types: Direct assem-

bly (D), busbar (S), top-hat rail (H)
– Available with tension relief (Z)
– Available as double shield terminal 

(Duo)

EmClots® Fastening V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 1 conductor 

cable

Equipotential bonding
Infrastructure components

THE ENTIRE EMC RANGE 
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/emc-infrastructure

EmClots® mounting elements

Increasing networking of the communication networks 
on OT and IIT levels is based on a high-performance 
equipotential bonding system.

The increased demands to EMC resistance are only met 
by meshed equipotential bonding (MESH-BN).

Cables and conductor cables

Shield contacting

Isolated conductor cables
– Categories 5, 7, and 8*
– Various cross-sections upon request
– Tin-plated/ �ne/micro-wire
– gn/ge insulated

* UL versions also available

Conductor cables,blank
– Classes 2, 5, and 7
– Various cross-sections upon request
– Tin-plated/multi-wire/ �ne/micro-wire

Multifrequency
conductor cable
– Discharges low- and higher-frequency 

interference currents
– in 6, 10, and 16 mm2

Motor cable
SymFlex® EMC drive
– Symmetrical motor cable (di �erent 

cross-sections upon request)

Article no. 122160500

This continues to ensure stable device 
function and network availability.

The demand for professional and
meshed designs is now also consi-
dered in the standards and directives.

EmClots® 
installation 

Measuring clamp case
EMCheck® XL
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS Tester PB-Qone 
– PROFtest II XL
– Leakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II – Active programming cable II
– Patch cable
– Power supply

Mobile diagnosis

Article no. 110010010

EmClots® Junction V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 2 or 3 conductor 

cables

EmClots® Connector V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 2 conductor 

cables

EMC STARTER BOX
– Box for any EMC case
– Contains shield clamps for all common 

shielded cables with diameters from 3 
to 16 mm

– 111 parts

EMClip® shield terminals
– Possible mounting types: Direct assem-

bly (D), busbar (S), top-hat rail (H)
– Available with tension relief (Z)
– Available as double shield terminal 

(Duo)

EmClots® Fastening V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 1 conductor 

cable

Equipotential bonding
Infrastructure components

THE ENTIRE EMC RANGE 
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/emc-infrastructure

EmClots® mounting elements

Increasing networking of the communication networks 
on OT and IIT levels is based on a high-performance 
equipotential bonding system.

The increased demands to EMC resistance are only met 
by meshed equipotential bonding (MESH-BN).

Cables and conductor cables

Shield contacting

Isolated conductor cables
– Categories 5, 7, and 8*
– Various cross-sections upon request
– Tin-plated/ �ne/micro-wire
– gn/ge insulated

* UL versions also available

Conductor cables,blank
– Classes 2, 5, and 7
– Various cross-sections upon request
– Tin-plated/multi-wire/ �ne/micro-wire

Multifrequency
conductor cable
– Discharges low- and higher-frequency 

interference currents
– in 6, 10, and 16 mm2

Motor cable
SymFlex® EMC drive
– Symmetrical motor cable (di �erent 

cross-sections upon request)

Article no. 122160500

This continues to ensure stable device 
function and network availability.

The demand for professional and
meshed designs is now also consi-
dered in the standards and directives.

EmClots® 
installation 

Measuring clamp case
EMCheck® XL
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS Tester PB-Qone 
– PROFtest II XL
– Leakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II – Active programming cable II
– Patch cable
– Power supply

Mobile diagnosis

Article no. 110010010

EmClots® Junction V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 2 or 3 conductor 

cables

EmClots® Connector V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 2 conductor 

cables

EMC STARTER BOX
– Box for any EMC case
– Contains shield clamps for all common 

shielded cables with diameters from 3 
to 16 mm

– 111 parts

EMClip® shield terminals
– Possible mounting types: Direct assem-

bly (D), busbar (S), top-hat rail (H)
– Available with tension relief (Z)
– Available as double shield terminal 

(Duo)

EmClots® Fastening V2
– Conductor cable attachment for low-im-

pedance equipotential bonding systems
– Connection terminal for 1 conductor 

cable

Equipotential bonding
Infrastructure components

THE ENTIRE EMC RANGE 
Technical datasheets and requests at:

https://bit.ly/emc-infrastructure

EmClots® mounting elements

Increasing networking of the communication networks 
on OT and IIT levels is based on a high-performance 
equipotential bonding system.

The increased demands to EMC resistance are only met 
by meshed equipotential bonding (MESH-BN).

Cables and conductor cables

Shield contacting

Isolated conductor cables
– Categories 5, 7, and 8*
– Various cross-sections upon request
– Tin-plated/ �ne/micro-wire
– gn/ge insulated

* UL versions also available

Conductor cables,blank
– Classes 2, 5, and 7
– Various cross-sections upon request
– Tin-plated/multi-wire/ �ne/micro-wire

Multifrequency
conductor cable
– Discharges low- and higher-frequency 

interference currents
– in 6, 10, and 16 mm2

Motor cable
SymFlex® EMC drive
– Symmetrical motor cable (di �erent 

cross-sections upon request)

Article no. 122160500

This continues to ensure stable device 
function and network availability.

The demand for professional and
meshed designs is now also consi-
dered in the standards and directives.

EmClots® 
installation 

Measuring clamp case
EMCheck® XL
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS Tester PB-Qone 
– PROFtest II XL
– Leakage current clamp EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II – Active programming cable II
– Patch cable
– Power supply

Mobile diagnosis

Article no. 110010010

EmClots®接头V2
– 导体电缆附件，适用于低阻抗等电
位连接系统

– 用于2根或3根导体电缆的连接端子

EmClots®连接器V2
– 导体电缆附件，适用于低阻抗等电
位连接系统

– 用于2根导体电缆的连接端子

EMC启动盒
– 启动盒，适用于任何EMC情况
– 包含适用于直径为3至16 mm所有常
见屏蔽电缆的屏蔽夹

– 111个部件

EMClip®屏蔽端子
– 可能的安装类型：直接装配（D），
母线（S），顶帽导轨（H）

– 带张力解除装置（Z）
– 可用作双屏蔽端子（Duo）

EmClots®紧固元件V2
– 导体电缆附件，适用于低阻抗等电
位连接系统

– 用于1根导体电缆的连接端子

等电位连接
基础设施组件

整个EMC范围
技术数据表和要求，请见：
https://bit.ly/emc-infrastructure

EmClots®安装元件 电缆和导体电缆

屏蔽接触

隔离型导体电缆
– 5类、7类和8类*
– 根据要求提供各种横截面
– 镀锡线/细线/微细线
– gn/ge绝缘

* 也可提供UL版本

导体电缆，裸线
– 2类、5类和7类
– 根据要求提供各种横截面
– 锡镀线/多股线/细线/微细线

多频导体电缆
– 释放低频和高频干扰电流
– 6、10和16 mm2

电机电缆
SymFlex® EMC驱动器
– 对称电机电缆
（根据要求提供不同横截面）

EmClots® 
安装

测量钳套件
EMCheck® XL
– PROFIBUS-INspektor®NT
– PROFIBUS测试仪PB-Qone
– PROFtest II XL
– 漏电流钳表EMCheck® LSMZ I
– APKA II-有源编程电缆II
– 跳接电缆
– 电源

移动诊断

通信网络在OT和IIT层面上的日益网络化基于高性能
等电位连接系统。

只有网状等电位连接（MESH-BN）才可满足对EMC抗
性与日俱增的需求。

这将继续确保设备功能稳定和网络
可用性。

对专业和网状设计的需求现也纳入
标准和指导方针中。



网络相关的咨询服务
长期的专业知识而非尝试性实验

网络基础设施
不止于安全和可靠

维护和服务
查找并消除干扰源

工业网络规划
符合您流程的稳定网络

您的工业网络绝佳合作伙伴
从规划到维护

全面的网络基础设施
了解更多：
https://bit.ly/network-components

我们为您的工厂创建结构性基础，助力您成功实
现数字化和安全运营。

作为在实现高性能工业网络领域拥有多年经验的
专家，我们将帮助您了解创新，发掘潜力，并及
时识别维护需求。

通过面向未来的网络结构，为机器和工厂网络规
模逐渐扩大创造先行基础。明确的责任分配、面
向需求的基础设施组件和有针对性的网络管理可
为现今乃至未来的安全奠定坚实基础。

可靠且无故障的通信是持续生产的保证。
Indu-Sol可提供全面的产品和适当的解决方案，
以提高网络可靠性和稳定性。公司致力于成为工
业网络的全面合作伙伴。从网络咨询/规划开始，

到组件（基础设施和诊断）交付，再到现场技术
服务，即提供调试、维护、维修和培训方面的支
持。

We create the structural basics for successful digitali-
sation and secure operation of your plants.

As an expert for high-performance industrial networks 
with many years of experience, we support you in un-
derstanding innovations, discovering potentials, and 
recognising a need for action in time.

Create the prerequisites for keeping control of in-
creasing networking of machines and plants with a 
future-capable network structure. Clearly assigned 
responsibilities, demand-oriented infrastructure com-
ponents, and targeted network management lays the 
foundations for a secure tomorrow even today.

Consulting connected to the network
Long-term know-how instead of experimenting

Network infrastructure
More than safe and reliable

Maintenance & service
Find and remove sources of interferences

Planning of industrial networks
Solid networks that match your processes

Your competence partner for industrial networks
From planning to maintenance

COMPLETE RANGE FOR YOUR NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE
Learn more at:
https://bit.ly/network-components

Reliable and trouble-free communication is the guaran-
tee for continuous production. Indu-Sol offers a com-
prehensive range of products and suitable solutions to 
increase network reliability and stability. The company 
sees itself as a holistic partner for industrial networks.

Starting with network consulting/planning, through 
the delivery of components (infrastructure and diagno-
stics) to on-site technical service – i.e. support with 
the topics of commissioning, maintenance, repair and 
training.



Indu-Sol GmbH

Blumenstrasse 3
04626 Schmoelln

Phone:  +49 (0) 34491 580-0
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www.indu-sol.com/en/
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Learn more about the PROmesh switches
Use the QR code or simply enter

“indu-sol promesh” in your browser.

Learn more about network monitoring
Use the QR code or go to

www.indu-sol.com/prom-monitoring

Video: How does a switch work?
Use the QR code or simply enter

“indu-sol switch movie” in your browser.
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了解更多PROmesh交换机相关信息
使用二维码或在浏览器中输入

“indu-sol promesh”。

了解更多网络监测相关信息
使用二维码或访问

www.indu-sol.com/prom-monitoring

视频：交换机如何工作？
使用二维码或在浏览器中输入

“indu-sol switch movie”。

德国总部
Indu-Sol GmbH Blumenstrasse 3 
04626 Schmoelln
Germany

电话:  +49 (0) 34491 580-0

info@indu-sol.com 
www.indu-sol.com

认证标准：DIN EN ISO 9001:2015

Indu-Sol 中国
Indu-Sol Industrial Communication Technology（Beijing）Co.,Ltd

盈速工业通讯技术（北京）有限公司
北京市朝阳区望京中环南路7号A楼3层

电话:  +86 (10) 84766911 

传真:  +86 (10) 84787311

cn-info@indu-sol.com
www.indu-sol.com/cn


